
From: 
Sent: Monday, June 11, 2012 3:37 PM 
To: Marc Sacco 
Cc: Kim Steube 
Subject: Re: RE: 

Hi Marc, 
I'm still out of country and not with JE, but will try and get some guidance=for you. In the meantime can you pls send a 
photo and dimensions of the aqu= rug with a wave design which JE showed interest in while he was in your sh=wroom. 
Thanks! 

On Jun 7, 2012, at 9:08 PM, Marc Sacco wrote: 

> Yes, I can send this to you . Jeffrey said he was doing a ton of 
> rooms and I wanted you to get me the sizes and/or colors so I can 
> start getting things prepared for you and Jeffrey to view. We have a 
> ton of inventory in our warehouse as well as inventory in Nepal which 
> I will get in for you. I know we can be of service to you, but I 
> need your help in getting started.... 
> How can we proceed? Can you come back and discuss your needs with me 
> and Kim? 
> Marc 

> MARC SACCO 

> Or" 
> From: 
> Sent: Thursday, June 07, 2012 1:28 PM 
> To: Kim Steube 
> Subject: 

> Hi Marc and Kim, 
> I apologize for the delay in getting in touch, have been traveling out 
> of the country. I was wondering if you could send me a photo and 
> dimensions of the turquoise color rug with a wave pattern in it that 
> Jeffrey was interested when last in the showroom. It was one of the 
> new rugs you had recently gotten. Thank you! 
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